
7841 MARSH ROAD, FREMONT, WI, 54940-9624
https://www.adashunjones.com

7841 MARSH Road,
FREMONT, WI,
54940-9624

$425,000

YOU GET IT ALL with this INCREDIBLE 3BD(easily a 4th BD)/2BA Ranch on 5.73 AC
w/ENORMOUS 60×100 Pole Building with Office featuring 12’x18′ & 12’x20′ OH Doors! STEP
RIGHT IN – BRIGHT & SUNNY Kitchen w/Cabinets Galore, APPL INCL & Brkfst bar, SPACIOUS
Dining area w/patio access & BEAUTIFUL Large Living Room! AWESOME SPLIT BD...

Sandra
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Other-See
Remarks,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1994 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,None,Split
Bedroom,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1994

Tax Amount: 3233.4

Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator,
Washer, Dryer, Lumber in Shed, Skid of
LED Lights, 1,000-Gallon LP Tank
(Owned)

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Belongings; Dixie
Chopper Zee 2 48" Zero-Turn Lawn Mower is
Negotiable

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X13 Main

Bedroom 2 15X13 Main

Bedroom 3 13X12 Main

Kitchen 14X12 Main

Living Room 20X14 Main

Dining Room 14X10 Main

Other Room 14X5 Main

Other Room 2 16X20 Main

Other Room 3 9X8 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener,Tandem

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com


